FEMALE
0-15

20-29

30-39

40-49

50-59

60-69

70-100

MALE
20-29

30-39

0:41:57

0:22:04
0:30:27
0:32:40
0:44.01

0:32:31
0:46:27
0:47:14

0:32:12
0:32:40
0:38:57
0:42:48

0:28:18
0:34:27
0:35:14
0:40:13
0:41:27
0:44:00
0:47:19

0:37:06
0:44:47
0:47:10
0:47:11

0:36:44

0:34:57

0:23:00

Age

14

23
20
29
29

31
36
35

44
44
49
48

54
53
56
59
52
53
50

61
62
67
69

70

22

36

2019 GROOM CREEK

5 Kilometer
AGE GROUP

KELLY DAY

KAYLEE FRANKS
BAILLIE GORMAN
KELSEY RASMUSON

DANIELE TERPSTRA

JOHANNA ALCHESAY
DESIREE HOPF
TIFFANY REED

EMILY STAHMER

SARAH EASTMAN
MARNIE SAGOR

MILAGROS MONTOYA

LISA MILLER
ENID STERNBERG
KATHY BLAKE
LYNN GRANTHAM
DAWN CARAWAY
KIMBERLY TERPSTRA
BRENDA KEILMAN

JANET HOUSER

CAROL MEHAGIAN-
EVELYN MONTANYE
JACQUE HOUTZ

CAROL FUHR

SERGIO HORCOS

RAY SALVANTE

Bibb

204

212
214
235
247

200
218
236

243
206
239
230

227
244
202
216
250
248
224

220
226
228
221

213

219

240



40-49

50-59

60-69

70-100

0:31:57
0:33:52

0:22:21
0:23:18
0:31:46
0:40:18
0:46:27

0:30:33
0:32:36
0:34:33
0:37:10
1:00:31

0:39:09
1:01:33

Age

45
47

57
57
50
57
57

61
63
60
63
68

76
76

2019 GROOM CREEK

5 Kilometer
AGE GROUP

MARK O'BRIEN
BEN ALLRED

CHRIS FRANKS
PAUL SADORF

STEVE PARE
ALAN TERPSTRA

RANDY CLARK

PRESTON JONES
PJ JANIK
KENT GRANTHAM
CHARLES ROBERTS
JIM FOLSOM

RICH POTEMPA
FRANK HAHN

Bibb

232
201

210
238
233
246
203

223
222
215
237
209

234
217



